
Identification

 de l'AXE
6115

PR n°
Distances [m]

 (longeur secteur) longueur axe coord. x coord. y

0 219.0 0.00 597'746.223 244'215.810

25 287.0 219.00 597'543.257 244'137.152

50 249.0 506.00 597'277.834 244'031.313

75 263.0 755.00 597'048.225 243'938.976

100 250.0 1'018.00 596'807.588 243'842.347

125 254.0 1'268.00 596'574.431 243'749.340

150 246.0 1'522.00 596'344.434 243'657.038

175 274.0 1'768.00 596'117.995 243'560.214

200 248.0 2'042.00 595'877.804 243'439.058

225 264.3 2'290.00 595'638.507 243'435.320

250 236.0 2'554.30 595'422.735 243'317.036

275 157.0 2'790.30 595'212.166 243'216.711

292 0.0 2'947.30 595'073.076 243'159.557

293 75.3 2'947.30 595'086.171 243'138.175

300 250.0 3'022.60 595'012.063 243'131.505

325 250.0 3'272.60 594'835.927 242'948.760

350 250.0 3'522.60 594'705.115 242'823.793

375 250.0 3'772.60 594'734.371 242'605.273

400 250.0 4'022.60 594'746.847 242'380.488

425 250.0 4'272.60 594'634.552 242'175.569

450 250.0 4'522.60 594'616.681 241'940.685

475 250.0 4'772.60 594'743.969 241'822.451

500 250.0 5'022.60 594'993.768 241'813.891

525 250.0 5'272.60 595'011.509 241'672.442

550 250.0 5'522.60 594'788.564 241'570.690

575 250.0 5'772.60 594'633.426 241'372.243

600 274.0 6'022.60 594'759.097 241'158.478

627 0.0 6'296.60 594'845.302 240'882.038
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